
Full Face
Face and Neck
Neck
Small Scars
Decollete Add On 

$1200
$1250
$850
$600
$500

$3200
$3999
$2250
$1500
$1300

Back of Hands
Knees
Thighs per 8x11 Area
Arms
Abdomen
Hyperhydrosis

$1500
$2800
$4500
$3500
$4500
$2400

 $600
 $999
 $1800
 $1200
 $1800
 $625

$1699
$1699
$2400

$1999
$1999
$3199

Chin
Cheek
Chin & Cheek

$1000
$550
$550
$300

Eyes & Mouth
Around The Eyes
Around The Mouth
Add on to  M8

$2700
$1500
$1500
$800

Fulll Face
Face & Neck
Add on to M8

$2000
$2700
$1500

$750
$950
$600

Barcode Lines
Nasofabial
Marionette
Mentalis Fold
Neck Lift
Acne Scar
SkinLesions/Keratosis
Decollette
Plexr Shower
Upper Eyelid
Lower eyelid
Crows Feet
Temporal
Frown Lines
Forehead Lines
Ear crease
Cheek
Bunny Lines
Glass Lift

$389
$399
$399
$150
$600
$350
$60  (4)
$560
$150
$680
$680
$399
$480
$310
$449
$480
$600
$260
$997

$1100
$1100
$1100
$400
$1500
$950
$500
$1500
$400
$1876
$1876
$1000
$1299
$840
$1350
$1350
$1480
$760



Pkg 1    12 Sessions    $1500
Pkg 2   20 Sessions   $2340   Value Package
Pkg 3   40 Sessions   $4000   Family & Friends

Hair Restoration
PRP Face Lift
PRP Joint Injection
Prolozone Joint
     Injection

$5760
N/A
$1700
$1200

$1200
$1250
$350
$250

$3060
 N/A
$880
$680

Entozone
Nozone
Earsuffla
Skiozone
Eyezone
Prolozone
Immunoblip
Rectazone
MAH

$200
$25
$30
$50/ Site
$100
$250 /Joint
$49
$50
$250



$195
$185
$215
$190
$210
$250
$175 ++
$325
$145

Myers  Cocktail
Immune Boost
Glam Glow
Brain Power
Healing & Restoration
Healing Oxygen Therapy
Vitamin C High Dose
UBI + Healing Oxygen
Ultraviolet Blood
Irradiation (UBI)

$1950
$1850
$2150
$1900
$2100
$2500

$950
$925
$1075
$950
$1050
$1250

Juvederm Ultra
Juvederm Ultra Plus
Volbella
Voluma XC
Vollure
Boletero
Revanesse

$650
$700
$650
$750
$675
$600
$600

$1150
$1300
$1100
$1300
$1300
$1100
$1100

Amino blend
Vitamin D3
Glutathione
Vitamin C
Lipo Mino 
Zofran
Tordol
Benedryl
Methylated 
B12 + Folate
B12

$196
$156
$156
$140
$180
$140
$140
$100
$240

$100

$49
$39
$39
$35
$45
$35
$35
$25
$50

$25

$392
$312
$312
$280
$360
$280
$280
$200
$475

$225



APRN, MSN, FNP-BC
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Sharon LaBrocca

My services

Skin Rejuvenation Health & Wellness

Health and wellness
encompasses the holistic welll-
being of an indivdual, focusing
on physical, mental, emotional
and social aspects. It’s about

maintaining a balanced
lifestyle through healthy habits,

stress management and
fulfilling relationships. It’s not
just the absence of illness but
rather a state of vitality and
thriving in all aspects of life.

Coaching

Health coaching focuses
on addressing the entire
person-mind, body and

spirit-rather than just
symptoms or isolated
parts. Working with

clients to create
personalized plans  that

integrate stress
management and other

lifestyle factor to promote
overall well-being and

prevent illness. 

Skin rejuvenation refers to a
variety of cosmetic treatments
aimed at restoring a youthful

appearance to the skin. These
treatments target common skin

concerns such as acne, wrinkles,
fine lines, age spots, sun

damage, and uneven skin tone or
textures. The methods for skin

rejuvenation can be broadly
classified into non-invasive,

minimally invasive, and invasive
procedures.

We offer Elite and wellness programs  to include a range of services designed to enhance your
well-being and overall health, customized to your wellness journey


