





MORPHEUS

MORPHEUS BODY

	SINGLE	PKG 3		SINGLE	PKG 3
Full Face	\$1200	\$3200	Back of Hands	\$600	\$1500
Face and Neck	\$1250	\$3999	Knees	\$999	\$2800
Neck	\$850	\$2250	Thighs per 8x11 Area	\$1800	\$4500
Small Scars	\$600	\$1500	Arms	\$1200	\$3500
Decollete Add On	\$500	\$1300	Abdomen	\$1800	\$4500
			Hyperhydrosis	\$625	\$2400



PRIME

			1 ICHV		
PLEXI	R			CINICIE	DWO a
T	CECCIONI o	CECCIONI		SINGLE	PKG3
Γ (SESSION 3	SESSION	Eyes & Mouth	\$1000	\$2700
Barcode Lines	\$389	\$1100	Around The Eyes	\$550	\$1500
Nasofabial	\$399	\$1100	Around The Mouth	\$550	\$1500
Marionette	\$399	\$1100	Add on to M8	\$300	\$800
Mentalis Fold	\$150	\$400			
Neck Lift	\$600	\$1500	RESURF	A CINIC	
Acne Scar	\$350	\$950	<u>KESUKT</u>	ACINC	
SkinLesions/Keratosis	\$60 (4)	\$500		SINGLE	PKG 3
Decollette	\$560	\$1500			
Plexr Shower	\$150	\$400	Fulli Face	\$750	\$2000
Upper Eyelid	\$680	\$1876	Face & Neck	\$950	\$2700
Lower eyelid	\$680	\$1876	Add on to M8	\$600	\$1500
Crows Feet	\$399	\$1000			
Temporal	\$480	\$1299	DEFINE TI	REATM	ENTS
Frown Lines	\$310	\$840			
Forehead Lines	\$449	\$1350		PKG 4	PKG 6
Ear crease	\$480	\$1350	Chin	\$1699	\$1999
Cheek	\$600	\$1480	Cheek	\$1699	\$1999
Bunny Lines	\$260	\$760	Chin & Cheek	\$2400	\$3199
Glass Lift	\$997				- ψ3133









OZONETREATMENTS

PRP PROCEDURES

Entozone	¢200		STNGLE	PKG 3	PKG6
Nozone Earsuffla Skiozone Eyezone Prolozone	\$200 \$25 \$30 \$50/ Site \$100 \$250 /Joint	Hair Restoration PRP Face Lift PRP Joint Injection Prolozone Joint Injection	\$1200 \$1250 \$350 \$250	\$3060 N/A \$880 \$680	\$5760 N/A \$1700 \$1200
Immunoblip Rectazone MAH	\$49 \$50 \$250				

MICRO CURRENT NERO FEEDBACK

3 MONTH PACKAGES

Pkg 1 12 Sessions \$1500 Pkg 2 20 Sessions \$2340 Value Package Pkg 3 40 Sessions \$4000 Family & Friends

MERIDIAN STRESS ANALYSIS

SINGLE SESSION \$265 3 SESSIONS \$715 6 SESSIONS \$1352





BestUHBcom. 702.518.0801. @bestuhb





CONSULTATION

BESTUMEMBERSHIP

Basic \$150 Comprehensive \$830 *Includes (Complimentry IV)

\$150 monthly Recieve 10% off all services

TVTHERAPY INFUSIONS

TV ADD ONS

SINGLE PKG5 PKG10

SINGI	E PKG5	PKGIO

Myers Cocktail		\$195	\$950	\$1950
Immune Boost		\$185	\$925	\$1850
Glam Glow		\$215	\$1075	\$2150
Brain Power		\$190	\$950	\$1900
Healing & Restoration		\$210	\$1050	\$2100
Healing Oxygen Therap	ЭУ	\$250	\$1250	\$2500
Vitamin C High Dose		\$175 +	+	
UBI + Healing Oxygen		\$325		
Ultraviolet Blood		\$145		
Irradiation (UBI)				

Amino blend	\$49	\$196	\$392
Vitamin D3	\$39	\$156	\$312
Glutathione	\$39	\$156	\$312
Vitamin C	\$35	\$140	\$280
Lipo Mino	\$45	\$180	\$360
Zofran	\$35	\$140	\$280
Tordol	\$35	\$140	\$280
Benedryl	\$25	\$100	\$200
Methylated	\$50	\$240	\$475
B12 + Folate			
	1		100



BUY A PKG OF 5 GET 1 FREE
BUY A PKG OF 10 GET 2 FREE

B12

\$25

\$100 \$225

FILLER

MUSCLE RELAXERS

	i Syringe	2 SYRING
Juvederm Ultra	\$650	\$1150
Juvederm Ultra Plu	ıs \$700	\$1300
Volbella	\$650	\$1100
Voluma XC	\$750	\$1300
Vollure	\$675	\$1300
Boletero	\$600	\$1100
Revanesse	\$600	\$1100

WEIGHT LOSS PROGRAM

Weight Managment \$350

BestUHB.com . 702.518.0801 . @bestuhb



We offer Elite and wellness programs to include a range of services designed to enhance your well-being and overall health, customized to your wellness journey

Coaching

Health coaching focuses on addressing the entire person-mind, body and spirit-rather than just symptoms or isolated parts. Working with clients to create personalized plans that integrate stress management and other lifestyle factor to promote overall well-being and prevent illness.

Health & Wellness

Health and wellness
encompasses the holistic welllbeing of an indivdual, focusing
on physical, mental, emotional
and social aspects. It's about
maintaining a balanced
lifestyle through healthy habits,
stress management and
fulfilling relationships. It's not
just the absence of illness but
rather a state of vitality and
thriving in all aspects of life.

Skin Rejuvenation

Skin rejuvenation refers to a variety of cosmetic treatments aimed at restoring a youthful appearance to the skin. These treatments target common skin concerns such as acne, wrinkles,

fine lines, age spots, sun damage, and uneven skin tone or textures. The methods for skin rejuvenation can be broadly classified into non-invasive, minimally invasive, and invasive procedures.